Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

9/8/2019

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20001 Petra / Kaufman 36.22 4.059 0O O 1 0 O 95 1

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
24001 Bruce / Low 47.04 3.125 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

9/8/2019
8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 82sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8201 Darla / Nicholas -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF Score Place
16201 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  59.08 2.454 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20201 Tippi / Tipton 43.78 3.358 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20202 Odin/ Lee 49.18 2.989 2 4 0 0 O NQ
20204 Bee-J / Snider 72.63 2.024 2 0 1 0 O NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/8/2019

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12202 Jiffy / Ganz 42.53 3.550 1 0 0 0 O 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
16401 Jake / Spaul -- R ABS
16402 Chloe / Caraker -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20203 Kitrina / Eachempati 55.40 2.852 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20401 Sage / Petty 51.07 3.094 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Kimber / Selbert 4533 3.486 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Pearl / Taylor 78.26 2.019 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Maggie / Mielziner 68.40 2.310 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

9/8/2019
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8602 Panache / Cassens 62.10 2.528 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Kiss / Cash 55.12 2.848 1 0 0O 0 o©O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 62sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16601 Cooper / Rader 43.83 3.696 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
16603 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 46.68 3.470 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16602 Reason / Frye 54.33 2.982 0O O 2 0 O NQ
16604 Ulysses / Evers -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
20604 Quinn / Palutis 49.14 3.378 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Chigger / Piazza 40.20 4.129 0 1 0 0 O NQ
20602 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0O O 1 2 1 NQ
20605 Fiona / Grooms 50.28 3.302 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
20606 Dani / Shaiper 36.33 4.569 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson -- - - -- - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/8/2019

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 62sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24401 Aries / Henselman 4557 3.643 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/8/2019

8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8801 Pink / Gooldy 41.64 3.770 26 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
8803 Whisky / Cope 51.22 3.065 16 O 0O O o0 o 100 2

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 63sec Qs:3 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12807 Tater Tot / Moore 41.83 3.753 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Esky / Porras 43.15 3.638 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 RockyRaccoon / Patt  43.42 3.616 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 64.30 2.442 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Telly / Haverstick 72.80 2.157 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Moose / Kenny 59.07 2.658 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Brava / Mierzwa 50.55 3.106 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Agnes / Porras 4358 3.603 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 62sec Qs:8 NQs 8 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16808 Henry / Rich 3847 4211 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16813 Kindle / Ripperger 40.29 4.021 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Bling / Frasca 41.38 3.915 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 42,99 3.768 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Penny / Owen 43.77 3.701 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Fame / Petty 4531 3575 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Bonnie / Hugo 56.50 2.867 5 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/8/2019

16819 Josie / Owen 58.25 2.781 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Michael / Ganz 49.69 3.260 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Shade / Updyke 51.63 3.138 0O 0O 1 o0 O NQ
16809 Redi / Hagemann 44.45 3.645 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Tootsie Pop / Moore 49.73 3.258 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16812 Darby / Mroz 52.76 3.071 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Harley / Jearls 52.80 3.068 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Rex / Kosztowny 40.80 3.971 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Pica / Foss 40.21 4.029 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Gigi / Burgess -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:25 NQs 13 %0Q: 66
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20817 Stein / Shaiper 3280 5.061 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20824 Jagger / LaFata 34.09 4.869 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20838 Sculpin / Brewer 3436 4.831 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20821 Sophie / Reinkemeyer 3552 4.673 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20835 Kitt / Bruce 36.33 4.569 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20844 JackDaniels / Owens  37.16 4.467 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Meeka / Heberlein 37.61 4414 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Dexter / Mierzwa 3798 4371 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Molly / Brands 38.00 4.368 21 O O O o0 o0 100
20801 Gypsee / Williamson 38.42 4.321 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Spark / White 38.81 4.277 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Marlin / Omnus 39.29 4.225 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Cassidy / Frasca 40.02 4.148 18 O O O o0 o 100
20827 Sharky / Seely 40.59 4.090 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Bolt / Weinberg 40.71 4.078 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Beatle / Patterson 41.21 4.028 17 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

9/8/2019

20813
20819
20842
20818
20609
20823
20802
20841
20828
20608
20805
20806
20807
20812
20814
20816
20825
20832
20834
20836
20840
20845
20804
20811
20822
20826

Vader / Frasca
Egan / Blau

Love / Patterson
Ranger / Frye
Trubbel / Jearls
Dune / Cocciola-W off
Archer / Sullivan
Melia / Heberlein
Theo / Jacobs
Yoda / Shinn
Emmie / Harmon
Savanna / Cocciola-
Levi / Greenwell
Rigby / Patterson
Boo / Gilligan
Scarlett / Guetzloff
Mica / Selbert
Grace / Dunn

Leo / Rupprecht
Kelso / Hewitt

Trip / Greenwell
Delta / Cocciola-Woff
Yadi/ Evers
JimmyB / Owens
Gil / Gregerson

Java / Frasca
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS
AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/8/2019

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 62sec Qs:6 NQs 4 %Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24806 Electra / Seely 3794 4375 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Hawke Eye / Murphy  41.01 4.048 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Rookie / Gasparovic 4243 3912 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Cooper / Van Dieren 42.45 3910 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 46.70 3.555 15 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
24810 Schatzi / Miller 48.36 3.433 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Hallie / Easterley 5285 3.141 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Bert / Cunningham 48.39 3.430 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Duchess / Ward 4468 3.715 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Nitro / Alexander 4474 3.710 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24811C Mystery / Reinkemeye 32.07 5.176 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
9/8/2019

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20205 Whistler / King 73.08 2.011 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20206 Amber / Goodgold 67.43 2.180 2 1 0 0 0 85 2

20208 Myles / Langford 47.70 3.082 1 1 0 3 O NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

9/8/2019

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8401 Brassy / Mierzwa 69.28 2.180 0 2 1 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 155yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
12203 Sterling / Burgess 54.33 2.853 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20207 Gibbs / Steely 60.95 2.592 O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/8/2019

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20610 Banzai Angus / Curry - - ABS



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

9/8/2019
4 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4802 Cici / Cope 46.99 3.341 26 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
4804 Finley / Hammett 58.70 2.675 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Rudy / Meiners 58.77 2.671 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8813 Izzy | Worley 50.94 3.082 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 Marley / Braucksick 52.28 3.003 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Kylie / Kenny 66.09 2.376 1 O O O o0 o0 100 3
8807 Maudie / Onder 66.09 2.376 1 O 0O O o0 O 100 4
8804 Abby / Braucksick 80.58 1.948 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Max / Weber 47.36 3.315 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
8809 Wynona / Wessel 71.15 2.207 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Sofie / Kosztowny 50.75 3.094 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8811 Punkin' / Kitchell 69.57 2.257 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
8805 Fancy / Monroe -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12816 Louis / Sullivan 43.49 3.725 23 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12813 Gilly / Jacobs 4535 3572 21 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/8/2019

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:10 NQs 3 %Q: 77
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16823 PInk / Piazza 3541 4.688 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Porter / Brewer 36.50 4.548 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Spur / Heifner 42.06 3.947 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 44.61 3.721 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16821 Izzy / Johnson 47.75 3476 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Ori / Van Dieren 48.40 3.430 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Hana / Johnson 48.41 3.429 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Ginger / Albin 4932 3.366 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16826 Brio / Frasca 49.61 3.346 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Clyde / Hugo 5293 3136 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Tyrion / Hohmeier 54.17 3.064 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 June / Mack 56.89 2.918 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16833 Gus / Voelkl 68.65 2.418 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Zayla / Willoh -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16831 Blade / Weinberg -- e ABS
16835 Kruz / Gregerson -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:5 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
20850 Rango / Heifner 36.53 4.544 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20853 Shadow / Lachapelle  43.18 3.844 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 Kaylee / Sheffler 5250 3.162 14 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20846 Angel / Lachapelle 52.85 3.141 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/8/2019

20848 Chance / Plank 66.86 2.483 0 0 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

9/8/2019

20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20001 Petra / Kaufman 2153 5.341 0 0 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
24001 Bruce / Low 26.89 4.277 0O O o0 o0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/8/2019
8inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8201 Darla / Nicholas 56.28 1.955 0 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
16201 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 5 1 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20402 Kimber / Selbert 31.03 3.706 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Tippi / Tipton 20.28 5.671 0 O 1 0 NQ
20204 Bee-J / Snider 55.36 2.077 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/8/2019
12 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12202 Jiffy / Ganz 37.84 3.462 2 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 134yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
16401 Jake / Spaul -- - - ABS
16402 Chloe / Caraker -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 39sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20604 Quinn / Palutis 30.64 4.471 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Kitrina / Eachempati 32.31 4.240 1 0 0 0 95 2
20202 Odin/ Lee 30.15 4.544 1 0 2 O NQ
20401 Sage / Petty 48.55 2.822 7 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Pearl / Taylor 52.28 2.621 0 1 1 0 NQ
20602 Griffin / Hewitt 43.96 3.116 4 4 6 0 NQ
20603 Maggie / Mielziner 36.88 3.715 0 1 0 O NQ
20605 Fiona / Grooms 36.80 3.723 1 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24401 Aries / Henselman 32.27 4.245 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/8/2019
8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8602 Panache / Cassens 39.03 3.613 0 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Kiss / Cash 47.90 2.944 1 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16602 Reason / Frye 33,51 4.357 0 1 0 0 NQ
16603 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 29.91 4.881 1 2 2 0 NQ
16604 Ulysses / Evers -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e F?:UHS E Score Place
20601 Chigger / Piazza 31.67 4.768 1 1 1 o0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/8/2019

8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8801 Pink / Gooldy 30.44 4.632 15 0O 0O O o 100 1
8803 Whisky / Cope 3722 3788 8 0O 0O O o 100 2

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
12802 Esky / Porras 31.44 4485 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 RockyRaccoon / Patt  33.22 4.244 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Agnes / Porras 33.29 4.236 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Brava / Mierzwa 34.68 4.066 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Zena Z / Zavadil 55.09 2.559 1 3 1 0 NQ
12803 Telly / Haverstick -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12805 Moose / Kenny 35.22 4.003 1 1 1 0 NQ
12807 Tater Tot / Moore 31.83 4.430 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42sec Qs:9 NQs 8 %Q: 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16802 Penny / Owen 28.45 5132 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
16817 Pica / Foss 29.10 5.017 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Bling / Frasca 30.23 4.830 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 Redi / Hagemann 31.02 4.707 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 31.33 4.660 10 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Cooper / Rader 3192 4574 10 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Fame / Petty 33.06 4.416 8 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/8/2019

16815 Harley / Jearls 3795 3.847 4 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Josie / Owen 39.71 3.677 0O o0 0 o 100
16803 Michael / Ganz 34.34 4.252 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Shade / Updyke 47.04 3.104 3 1 0 0 NQ
16806 Bonnie / Hugo 41.43 3.524 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Henry / Rich 31.14 4.689 1 0 0 O NQ
16810 Tootsie Pop / Moore 28.56 5.112 1 1 1 0 NQ
16812 Darby / Mroz 46.05 3.170 1 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Kindle / Ripperger 29.68 4.919 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Rex / Kosztowny 31.45 4.642 1 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Gigi / Burgess -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:12 NQs 29 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV?e F?:uns E Score Place
20824 Jagger / LaFata 2421 6.237 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
20801 Gypsee / Williamson 26.23 5.757 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
20843 Spark / White 26.63 5.670 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
20808 Meeka / Heberlein 27.17 5558 12 0O O o0 o0 100 4
20840 Trip / Greenwell 27.18 5556 12 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Cassidy / Frasca 2745 5501 12 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Dexter / Mierzwa 2781 5430 12 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Molly / Brands 27.98 5397 12 0O 0O 0 O 100
20823 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 28.79 5.245 11 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Vader / Frasca 2893 5219 11 0 0 0 0 100
20609 Trubbel / Jearls 29.84 5.060 10 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Theo / Jacobs 38.14 3959 1 0O 0O 0 O 100
20606 Dani / Shaiper 30.88 4.890 0 1 0 0 NQ
20608 Yoda / Shinn 3417 4.419 1 2 2 0 NQ
20802 Archer / Sullivan -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

9/8/2019

20803
20805
20806
20807
20809
20811
20812
20814
20816
20817
20818
20819
20821
20822
20825
20827
20831
20832
20834
20835
20836
20838
20841
20842
20844
20845
20804
20826

Marlin / Omnus
Emmie / Harmon
Savanna / Cocciola-
Levi / Greenwell
Beatle / Patterson
JimmyB / Owens
Rigby / Patterson
Boo / Gilligan
Scarlett / Guetzloff
Stein / Shaiper
Ranger / Frye
Egan / Blau

Sophie / Reinkemeyer

Gil / Gregerson

Mica / Selbert
Sharky / Seely

Bolt / Weinberg
Grace / Dunn

Leo / Rupprecht
Kitt / Bruce

Kelso / Hewitt
Sculpin / Brewer
Melia / Heberlein
Love / Patterson
JackDaniels / Owens
Delta / Cocciola-Woff
Yadi/ Evers

Java / Frasca

34.63
37.65
29.35

32.36
26.19

4.360
4.011
5.145

4.666
5.766

5.060

4,701
5.122
5.282
4.569
4551
4.792
3.164
4.675
4.754
4.240
6.004

4.762
5.381
4.882
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/8/2019

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43sec Qs:3 NQs 7 %0Q: 30

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24805 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 28.80 5.243 14 0 0 0 O 100 1
24803 Cooper / Van Dieren 32.14 4.698 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
24810 Schatzi / Miller 33.58 4.497 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 39.45 3.828 0 1 0 0 NQ
24802 Hallie / Easterley 5493 2.749 6 3 3 0 NQ
24804 Bert / Cunningham 32.09 4.706 0 0 2 0 NQ
24806 Electra / Seely 30.48 4.954 0 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Duchess / Ward 35.18 4.292 1 1 0 0 NQ
24808 Rookie / Gasparovic 30.60 4.935 0 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Nitro / Alexander 36.48 4.139 1 1 1 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place

24811C Mystery / Reinkemeye 24.20 6.240 15 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

9/8/2019
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8602 Panache / Cassens 51.72 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12808 Jett Racer / Tipton 34.74 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Brava / Mierzwa -- - - e e - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16811 Bling / Frasca 35.95 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16801 Shiraz / Rohlfing 45.67 1 1 1 0 NQ
16805 Shade / Updyke 42.64 0 1 0 0 NQ
16808 Henry / Rich 35.78 1 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Kindle / Ripperger 45.02 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Rex / Kosztowny 32.46 2 2 2 0 NQ
16817 Pica / Foss -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
16814 Gigi / Burgess -- - = - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:3 NQs 16 %Q:16
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20608 Yoda / Shinn 34.78 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

9/8/2019
20802 Archer / Sullivan 36.45 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20805 Emmie / Harmon 36.60 0O o0 0 o 100 3 25%
20606 Dani / Shaiper 32.07 1 0 0 0 NQ
20801 Gypsee / Williamson 34.57 0 1 0 0 NQ
20811 JimmyB / Owens 34.36 2 1 2 0 NQ
20812 Rigby / Patterson 39.34 0 3 1 0 NQ
20813 Vader / Frasca 34.15 1 1 1 0 NQ
20814 Boo / Gilligan 37.64 0 1 2 0 NQ
20815 Molly / Brands 33.73 0 1 1 0 NQ
20817 Stein / Shaiper 4413 1 3 2 0 NQ
20819 Egan / Blau 39.92 0 1 0 0 NQ
20820 Cassidy / Frasca 43.49 3 2 0 0 NQ
20828 Theo / Jacobs 50.82 1 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Toddy / Tipton 37.82 1 0 1 0 NQ
20832 Grace / Dunn 43.30 0 2 1 0 NQ
20834 Leo / Rupprecht 43.29 1 2 1 0 NQ
20843 Spark / White 41.77 4 2 1 0 NQ
20844 JackDaniels / Owens  39.97 3 1 3 0 NQ
20826 Java / Frasca -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQ@sb5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\‘SG Fiu”s E Score Place
24810 Schatzi / Miller 39.81 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 45.87 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
24802 Hallie / Easterley 53.53 5 1 2 0 NQ
24803 Cooper / Van Dieren -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
24806 Electra / Seely -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
24807 Duchess / Ward 45.17 1 1 0 0 NQ
24808 Rookie / Gasparovic 39.37 1 3 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular

9/8/2019
24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
24811C Mystery / Reinkemeye 32.83 1 0 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/8/2019
8inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Brassy / Mierzwa 3210 3.427 1 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaI\:uIts E Score Place
12203 Sterling / Burgess 28.94  3.905 0O O o0 o0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20205 Whistler / King 38.97 2951 1 0 0 0 95 1
20206 Amber / Goodgold 48.21 2.385 2 1 1 0 NQ
20208 Myles / Langford 22,21 5.178 o o0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/8/2019

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place

20207 Gibbs / Steely 4413 3.104 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/8/2019

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place

20610 Banzai Angus / Curry - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/8/2019

4 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
4802 Cici / Cope 37.60 3.750 0 1 0 O NQ
4803 Rudy / Meiners 52.14 2.704 O 0O o0 o0 NQ
4804 Finley / Hammett 4430 3.183 0O O 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 48sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
8808 Max / Weber 31.48 4.479 16 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1
8816 Marley / Braucksick 38.34 3.678 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Punkin' / Kitchell 45.98 3.067 2 0O O o0 o0 100 3
8807 Maudie / Onder 46.04 3.063 1 0O 0O 0 o 100 4
8814 Kylie / Kenny 48.40 2.913 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Abby / Braucksick 58.22 2.422 2 2 1 0 NQ
8809 Wynona / Wessel 4496 3.136 0 0 3 0 NQ
8810 Sofie / Kosztowny 36.31 3.883 1 3 2 0 NQ
8805 Fancy / Monroe -- - = - ABS
8812 Visa / Evers -- e ABS
8813 Izzy | Worley -- - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12813 Gilly / Jacobs 30.42 4.799 16 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1

12816 Louis / Sullivan 35.88 4.069 11 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/8/2019

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs:7 NQs 7 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
16830 Porter / Brewer 26.81 5.632 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Spur / Heifner 30.78 4.906 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Izzy / Johnson 32.20 4.689 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
16829 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 33.05 4.569 11 0 0 0 0 100 4

16826 Brio / Frasca 33.37 4525 11 0 0 0 0 100

16828 June / Mack 36.07 4.186 8 0 0 0 0 100

16838 Hana / Johnson 36.16 4.176 8 0 0 0 0 100

16822 Tyrion / Hohmeier 4950 3.051 2 1 0 0 NQ

16823 PInk / Piazza -- 2 2 1 1 NQ

16824 Zayla / Willoh 3758 4.018 1 0 0 0 NQ

16832 Ginger / Albin 34.08 4.431 0 1 0 1 NQ

16833 Gus / Voelkl 42.67 3.539 1 0 0 O NQ

16834 Clyde / Hugo 39.82 3.792 0 0 1 0 NQ

16835 Kruz / Gregerson -- 1 2 3 0 NQ

16831 Blade / Weinberg -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place

20853 Shadow / Lachapelle  30.20 5.000 17 0 0 0 0 100 1

20848 Chance / Plank 46.03 3.280 1 0 0 0 0 100 2

20846 Angel / Lachapelle 34.86 4.332 0 0 1 0 NQ

20847 Kaylee / Sheffler 36.09 4.184 0 0 1 0 NQ

20850 Rango / Heifner 25.93 5.823 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
9/8/2019
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8805 Fancy / Monroe -- e ABS
8813 Izzy | Worley -- e ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12816 Louis / Sullivan 39.19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
16829 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  40.32 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16824 Zayla / Willoh 41.43 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Gus / Voelkl -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e F?:UHS E Score Place
20853 Shadow / Lachapelle  34.85 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20846 Angel / Lachapelle 41.50 0 1 1 0 NQ
20850 Rango / Heifner 29.31 0 0 1 0 NQ



